SPEC_C3R-1424 Graze 02_23b Page 1 of 5
14811 Myford Road    •    Tustin, CA 92780    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
CONSTRUCTION
• Designed with non-ferrous components and
mounting brackets. Meets MRI room requirements
when used with brass mounting screws
(part number C3A-MNTSCREW-BRS).
• Rotational mounting track available for precise

24V Driver Module Spacing* Watts/ft Max Distance
100W 0”  (Standard) 2.0 50ft
60W 0” (Standard) 2.0 30ft
40W 0” (Standard) 2.0 20ft
* Module Spacing not available with Graze optic due to scalloping effect.
Consult factory for information on
tailored C3R fixture lengths.
• High CRI required to comply with 2016 & 2019 Title 24 JA8 High Efficacy Lighting.
SPEC_C3R-1424 Graze 02_23b Page 3 of 5
14811 Myford Road    •    Tustin, CA 92780    •    (949) 442-1601    •    tempollc.com
SYSTEM INTEGRATION ACCESSORIES
C3R-1424 Grazer
RIGID LED LINEAR ACCENT LIGHTING, 14° X 24° GRAZE OPTICS
REMOTE POWER SYSTEM
POWER SUPPLIES - 12V Output for 2W/ft Standard LED Spacing   Require approved enclosure (by others). See chart on page 2
PWR-120-EL-040-T 120V AC Input, 12V DC Output, 40W, Triac Dimming (dim to 1%)
Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-wire LED driver, 120V forward phase - LTEA2W;   3.0” W x 1.0” H x 4.9” L
PWR-UNV-EL-060 120-277V AC Input, 12V DC Output, 60W, Non-Dimming;   1.7” W x 1.3” H x 8.4” L
PWR-UNV-EL-060-Z 120-277V AC Input, 12V DC Output, 60W, 0-10V Dimming (dim to under 10%);   1.7” W x 1.3” H x 8.4” L
POWER SUPPLIES - 24V Output for 3W/ft Dense Pack LED Spacing   Require approved enclosure (by others). See chart on page 2
PWR-120-EM-040-T 120V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 40W, Triac Dimming (dim to 1%)
Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-wire LED driver, 120V forward phase - LTEA2W;   3.0” W x 1.0” H x 4.9” L
PWR-120-EM-040-T1 120V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 40W, Triac Dimming (dim to 1%)
Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2-wire LED driver, 120V forward phase - LTEA2W;   1.2” W x 1.0” H x 14.25” L
PWR-120-EM-100-T 120V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, Phase Dimming Triac & ELV;   3.0” W  x 1.7” H  x 9.9” L
PWR-UNV-EM-100-T-JB 120V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, Phase Dimming Triac & ELV, Integral AC/DC J-Box;   3” W  x 1.7”H  x 14” L
PWR-UNV-EM-96-DMX 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 96W, DMX Dimming;   2.5”W x 1.25” H x 9.6” L
PWR-UNV-EM-060 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 60W, Non-Dimming;   1.7” W x 1.2” H x 9.5” L
PWR-UNV-EM-100 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, Non-Dimming;   1.7” W x 1.2” H x 9.5” L
PWR-UNV-EM-100-Z 120-277V AC Input, 24V DC Output, 100W, 0-10V Dimming (dim to under 10%);   1.9” W x 1.3” H x 9.2” L
PWR-UNV-EM-100-Z-JB Plenum Rated J-Box Driver, 120-277V AC In, 24V DC Out, 100W, 0-10V Dimming (dim to under 10%);   2.5” W x 1.7” H x 12.4” L
SURGE SUPPRESSION DEVICE   A Tempo furnished surge suppression device must be installed on each supplying branch circuit to comply with 5-year warranty terms
SSD-120 120V Branch Circuit;   2.9” W x 1.75” H x 3.3” L
SSD-277 277V Branch Circuit;   2.9” W x 1.75” H x 3.3” L
POWER & JUMPER FEED CABLES  Additional lengths available, contact factory